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Kilpnro Kippari

38
4
59
45
65
27
71
70
39
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64
50
66
35
1
3
32
15
2
52
6
46
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55
13
60
47
12
14

Vanhatupa Tapani
Lehto Arto
Haapakoski Jukka
Luoma Harri
Koivuoja Jere
Harju Sauli
Juvonen Kari
Ronko Arto

Puro Seija
Tikkakoski Toni
Siltanen Janne
Koski Jaakko
Sarkiniemi Miika
Uusitupa Kari
Viitanen Keijo
Sironen Jaakko
Rantala Antti
Haapala Erkki
Kallinki Kimmo
Latvala Juhani
Noukkala Marko
Noukkala Mika
Lampela Rami
Kankaansyrja Mika
Savola Tuomo
Kuusela Jukka
Korpela Harri
Simo Joensuu

Rinta-aho Kari-Pekka

Miehisto

Vilho Vanhatupa

Lehto Jarmo Kouhia Timo
Haapakoski Ville

Lappalainen Ville

Kuusiniemi Ville, Jarvinen Juhani
Koivukangas Juhani

Juvonen Miikka

Kortelahti Antti, Kojola Miika
Puro Mikko

Patana Vesa-Matti, Tyyneld Antti
Siltanen Mika Juhani Tikkalahti
Hamaldinen Rauno ja Toni
Sarkiniemi Sami

Raivio Antti

Hakala Jorma

Sironen Sanna

Porkholm Tero, Porkholm Timo
Haapala Britta

Kallinki Antti

Latvala Reijo

Ruha Jani Paakko Juha Virkki Katja

Myrskyluoto Petri

Alalantela Petri

Esa Kaikkonen Ville Paussu
Niemela Sakari Savola Sampo
Sarkijarvi Markku, Kuusela Valtteri
Silvo Pehkoranta, Kai Rinta-Aho
Ensio Hannula Tuomo Luoma-aho
Lammi Markku, Kujala Riikka

Paikkakunta

Lappajarvi
Lappajarvi
Vaasa
Virrat
Evijarvi
Kaustinen
Keuruu
Mantta
Lappajarvi

Evijarvi
Evijarvi
Vaasa
Vimpeli
Ahtari
Kortesjarvi
Kortesjarvi
Kauhajoki
Lapua
Kauhajarvi
Ahtari
Anhtari
Véahakyro
Kauhava
Lappajarvi
Evijarvi
Kauhajarvi
Alajarvi
Vimpeli

Tulos Cup pist
28095 55
21375 49
21170 53
21075 47
16615 46
16385 45
16110 44
15900 43
15800 42

0 14695 41
14540 40
13605 39
13275 38
12200 37
12190 36
11795 35
11765 34
11475 33
11015 32
11005 31
10480 30
9915 29
9765 28
9735 27
9410 26
9350 25
9280 24
9195 23
9070 22

S

eura

LKV

LKV

LKV
Virtain Pilkkijat

EUK

TUK

EUK
LKV
VKV
Virtain Pilkkijat
EUK
0
EUK
0
0
AUK
Virtain Pilkkijat
0
LKV
LKV
EUK
LKV
AKM
0
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31
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10
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69
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77
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36
53
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30

Mustajarvi Timo
Timonen Juhani
Murtoniemi Joona
Sillanp&éa Juha
Lehtovaara Kari
Korpela Heikki
Flinck Keijo
Rajala Jukka
Majaharju Matti
Saarinen Risto
Vainio Juha
Mansikka-aho Matti
Sarkijarvi Timo
Kuutti ErkKi
Viitala Markku
Bjorbacka Aki
Pesonen Jarkko
Makinen Esa
Harju Tapio
Koskinen Juha
Haapamaki Jouni
Kuusela Pauli
Maki Risto
Huhtala Pasi
Ollila Kyosti
Jutila Jani

Lammi Aimo
Innanen Jussi
Ala-Huikku Pekka
Karila Tuomo
Timonen Pekka
Arosarka Sirpa
Liikala Teemu

Paalanen Jari ja Juha

Jokela Pekka Savola Virpi

Kari Lehto

Sillanp&é Antti Sillanpaa Jarmo
Lehtovaara Virpi

Koski Riku, Kuismanen Timo
Virtanen Kari, Kauppinen Henry
Juha Tikkamaki Aki Tikkamaki
Kirsti Majaharju

Saarinen Marja-Leena Saarinen Jari
Vainio Daniel

Mansikka-Aho Marko

Paalanen Mikko Paalanen Kosti
Uusitalo Kari

Matti Saarela Petri Saarenpaa
Valpas Mika Sironen Jani
Pesonen Sami

Erkki Yliaho Pasi Borisov

Reijo Ylitalo

Joensuu Ville, Soinila Mikko
Haapamaki Pauli

Kuusela Markku

Miss Henry

Kari Pihlajaméaki Tero Kankaanpaa
Sadeharju Niko, Savola Joonas
Ayra Tero, Niemi Pekka

Kaija Lammi

Innanen Marissa, Nurmi Pauli
Petri Ala-Huikku Jetro Ala-Huikku
Teemu Ritala

Timonen Martti Annola Jari
Haanpaa Kari

Kataja Teemu

Evijarvi
Lappajarvi
Vimpeli
Veteli
Kurikka
Jalasjarvi
Kélvia
Lehtimaki
Seinajoki
Alavus
Vimpeli
Evijarvi
Kortesjarvi
Pietarsaari
Alajarvi
Alajarvi
Evijarvi
Lehtimaki
Lappajarvi
Antari
Lapua
Evijarvi
Mantta
Sapsalampi
Lappajarvi
Evijarvi
Lappajarvi
Kauhava
lImajoki
Purmojarvi
Vaasa
Kauhava
Vimpeli

8440
8030
7975
7885
7880
7840
7685
7430
7290
7250
7220
6965
6950
5525
5420
4905
4905
4680
4480
4450
4215
3975
3815
3785
3725
3330
2870
2265
2200
1575
1490
1090
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EUK
LKV
LKV
VVK

JUK

Leuk
LKV
ASUK

EUK

EUK
AKM
AKM
EUK
Leuk
LKV
AUK
LSK

MSU
ASUK
LKV
LKV

LKV



